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Pos. Numeral
1 508
2 503
3 501
4 502
5 507
6 505
7 510
8 514
9 515

10 509
11 513
12 504

Nome completo

KARINE DE MACEDO FROTA

CAROLINE SANTOS DA SILVA

ANTONIA JESSICA DO CARMO LINS
ARIANA TAVARES CARVALHO

GABRIELE EDUARDA KROL

CRISTIANE DUQUE ALMEIDA

MARIA BRANDAO TAVARES

SAMARA SANTOS SILVA CRUZ

TEREZA CRISTINA ARAUJO SILVA GALIZA
LARISSA MOREIRA MACEDO DE CARVALHO
ROSANE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

CLAUDIA SILVA DANIEL

r TOUR DA BAHIA FEMININO

sexta-feira, 4 de abril de 2025

Classificacao Geral Final - ELITE FEMININO

Modalidade

ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO
ELITE FEMININO

13 ETAPA - CRI
0:16:58 (1)
0:17:55 (2)
0:19:24 (7)
0:19:32 (9)
0:19:08 (6)
0:19:03 (4)
0:19:01 (3)
0:19:27 (8)
0:19:38 (10)
0:20:37 (11)
0:23:27 (14)
0:24:56 (15)

23 ETAPA
3:28:57 (1)
3:30:11 (2)
3:40:20 (4)
3:40:24 (7)
3:40:24 (8)
3:40:19 (3)
3:40:28 (10)
3:40:22 (6)
3:40:25 (9)
3:50:24 (11)
4:15:44 (14)
4:22:45 (15)

32 ETAPA
3:23:05 (1)
3:23:05 (2)
3:23:05 (3)
3:32:34 (4)
3:35:06 (5)
3:35:42 (6)
3:35:48 (8)
3:35:42 (7)
3:35:48 (9)
3:40:03 (10)
4:28:27 (12)
4:28:27 (11)

Tempo
7:09:00
7:11:11
7:22:49
7:32:30
7:34:38
7:35:04
7:35:17
7:35:31
7:35:51
7:51:04
9:07:38
9:16:08
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